We sense good chemistry ...
CHRONECT Symbiosis Plus
This system offers all the advantages of online SPE to
increase assay performance while reducing method
development time. With the solvent selector in the
SPH1299 pumps and the optional column selector in the
new Mistral™ it also allows you to run multiple batches
under different LC conditions. You can even choose to

development, simple cut/copy/paste functions
             CHRONOS specifications see: www.axel-semrau.de
Ordering Information
Article number Description
AS-WS-0507 CHRONECT Symbiosis Plus - 250 bar clamps
AS-SP-886.202-UP Upgrade MISTRAL CS Cool UHPLC (with Column Selector module)
AS-SP-730.110-UP Upgrade HPD MIX 2x SSM
AS-CC-7420-SP Upgrade Sample Cooling with Peltier Stacks 2DW
(VT54, with two racks, 54x 2 mL vials without vials)
AS-CC-7421-SP Upgrade Sample Cooling with Peltier Stacks 6DW
(VT54, with 6 racks, 54x 2 mL vials without vials)
AS-CC-7555 Vortexer for better mixing
AS-CC-7550 Agitator for heated mixing
AS-CC-7575 Solvent Module - three additional solvents
AS-CC-5095 2D Barcode Reader - encoding up to 10 items of information on a 2 mL vial
AS-WS-0610 Upgrade 10 mL injection for environmental applications, requires RSI or RSI
Attention: Additional PAL options may require an
upgrade of the standard 50 cm PAL LSI.